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JEFFERSON COUNTY PURCHASING DEPARTMENT 
Deborah L. Clark, Purchasing Agent 

 

 
 

1149 Pearl Street, 1 

st  Floor,  Beaumont, TX  77701  409-835-8593  Fax 409-835-8456 
 

 
IFB 22-023/YS 
Term Contract for Insecticides, Herbicides, Spray Adjuvants, and Adulticides for 
Jefferson County Mosquito Control District 
Awarded:  Tuesday, June 14, 2022 
 
Renewal 1: 06/13/2023 – 06/12/2024 
Renewal 2: 06/12/2024 – 06/11/2025 
Renewal 3: 06/11/2025 – 06/10/2026       Updated: 05/27/2025 

 
 

Current Pricing 
            

Item  Description Brand Vendor 
Price per 
Gallon 

1    MSMA Herbicide - 2.5 gal Target 6+ Nutrien Solutions $32.23 

2 
Tordon 101 Herbicide or 
equivalent - 2.5 gal container 

Gunslinger 
P&D 

Pro Pest and Lawn 
Store 

$36.75 
$44.10 

3 
Roundup Herbicide or 
equivalent - 2.5 gal container 

Ranger Pro Nutrien Solutions $36.58 

4 
Rodeo Herbicide or equivalent - 
2.5 gal container 

Rodeo Nutrien Solutions $31.60 

5 
Nalco Trol II or equivalent - 2.5 
gal (or smaller) container 

Novita Drift 
Control 
(4x1 gal) 

Pro Pest and Lawn 
Store 

$27.50 

6 
Aqua-King Surfactant 80/20 or 
equivalent - 2.5 gal (or smaller 
) container 

Surfac AC 
2.55 gal 

Veseris $15.99 

7 
Malathion Insecticide - bulk 
shipment only 

 Fyfanon 
ULV 

Veseris  

$55.46 
$59.50 
$61.98 
$69.36 

8 
Scourge Insecticide - 275 gal 
containers 

CSI 
Permacase 
3-15 ULV 

ADAPCO 

$47.73 
$65.87 
$67.84 
$69.88 

9 
Envion 30/30 Insecticide - 2.5 
gal containers 

Aquaperm 
XAqua 

Target 

$108.44 
$124.66 
$127.91 
$130.66 



Page 2 of 2 
 

 
                           
 
ADAPCO, LLC           
550 Aero Lane       
Sanford FL  32771         
attn:  Colton Cooper      
ccooper@myadapco.com      
ph:  225-287-2120       
fx:  866-330-9888  
     
Pro Pest and Lawn Store 
4726 East Texas Suite 150 
Bossier City LA  71111 
attn:  Royal M. Tyler, Jr. 
propestnandlawn@gmail.com 
ph:  318-584-7217 
alt. ph:  318-469-9963 
 
Target Specialty Products     
1225 North Post Oak Road     
Houston TX  77055      
attn:  Mike Nichols      
mike.nichols@target-specialty.com     
ph:  713-249-2075      
fx:  248-682-4374 
 
Veseris 
PO Box 20301 
Beaumont, TX 77720 
Attn: John West 
John.West@veseris.com 
ph: 979-574-5275 
 
Nutrien Solutions 
13622 E Hardy Rd 
Houston, TX 77039 
Att: Duane Whittaker 
duane.whittaker@nutrien.com  
ph: 512-492-5897 
fx: 281-590-5043 
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